T026 PARTS LIST




Ref. {Note Part No. e - BL. .&ml.
No. |BEE| 2 # Description REEH & & P
1 MAT=-026000A0 TG26 AIR TYPE FLAT CUTTER 1026 759hnY8- 22 1
2 MAT=02611000 KNIFE BASE COYERy WIDE ARINS ARV~ [ FF) (1)
) #0L|MAT=-02610000 KNIFE BASE COVERy NARROW FRINA AN (&) 1)
4 $5-4090610-5P SCREW 9/64-50 L=6 FARZUN 9/64-40 L=9 n
5 §5-7060310-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 IRL Y™ 3/32-56 L=3 (B8
[ 55-1060610~SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=5,5 BF3yY 3/32-56 L=5.5 (2)
7 §$5=7090410=5P SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3,5 IHES2IN 9/64-40 L=3.5 tL
8 $5-6080410=5P SCREW 1/B-44 L=4& E33UMN 1/8-44 L=4 (21
9 {3-2000000-00 OIL WICK vy (0s1)
10 Cy-2020000-00 0It WICK 192 H0e21
11 HAT-02606000 MUVING KNIFE BEARING FWIRR yNDY (L)
12 MAT-02603000 FIXED KNIFE 71 AR (1)
13 $5-1080510~-T# SCREW 1/B=64 L=4,5 TREI29N 1/78-44 L=445 (1)
14 MAT-02602000 MOVING KNIFE MUy 22 (1
15 MAY=026070A0 KNIFE DRIVING BASE ASM. AR JpnaaNg 49Ny RS
16 $5-4060220-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.0 E33y% 3/32-56 L=2 (2)
17 MAT=022150A0 ATR STOP PLATE ASM,. IP=tp42 9= (RS
18 55-3120540-5P SCREW 3/16-28 L=5.4 INIYN 3/16-28 L=5.4 (1)
19 MAT-0260L0A0 KNIFE MOUNTING BASE ASM. AAANY mgINs (1)
20 MAT-02609000 SPRING MUAZ YT ANZ (B8
21 $5-5060310-5¢ SCREW 3/32-56 L=22.8 F3A2y" 3/32-56 L=2.8 t2)
22 MAT-02604000 FORKED LEVER 72 32 UM~ (BN]
23 $5-7030520-SP SCREW 1/8~44 L=4,9 INEIFIMN L/B~44 L=4.9 t2)
24 MAT-02211000 DRIVING LEVER SLIDE BLOCK IRN-ppN- p2Iug (B8]
25 MAT-02605000 DRIVING LEVER P T (1)
26 #02 [MAT-02105000 SLIVE BLODCK : AROMN= poINT 12
27 $2-0550271-TP HINGE SCHEW D= 5,50 H= 2,7 2M22yN D=5.5 H=2.7 tL)
28 $5-7090410-5P SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 IREFIIN 9/64=40 L=3.5 (1)
29 MAT-22212000 FELT PRESSER FIMHAYL tL)
30 YAT=02213000 FELT $292171Wt [§8)
3 §5-712071G-5P SCREW 3/16-28 L=7 IXEI2yN 3/16-28 L=7 (L

Note (H:42)#01..... Accessory part
H0Z.....0One of the two is accessory part

i 1=
1R E&ET T,

JUK! CORPORATION JUKI R EHR

1893 . 1 Printed in Japan




	001.tif
	002.tif

